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2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

PROPERTY LOCATION

717 GREEN ST

ARBOR
ARBOR
ARBOR
ARBOR
ARBOR
ARBOR
ARBOR
ARBOR
ARBOR
ARBOR
ARBOR
ARBOR
ARBOR
ARBOR
ARBOR
ARBOR
ARBOR
ARBOR

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

TAXING DISTRICT 12 EDGEWATER PARK

4E1
4N4
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
4P1
4p2
4P3
4P4
4P5
4P6
4pP7
4p8

39 SPRING LANE
40 SPRING LANE

10 PALMER SQUARE
133 BENFORD LANE

287 WARREN ST
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15F
15F
15F
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CLASS NET VAL

77000
50900
50900
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
12000
0

0
156500
111000
199700

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
TAX _AMOUNTS

TOT YEAR

2507.

89

.00

1157.
390.
390.
390.
390.
390.
390.
390.
390.
390.
390.
390.
390.
390.
390.
390.
390.

82
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

.00
.00
.00
.00

6254.

23

1ST HALF

3118.54
1330.43
1205.43
1207.73
944 _64
1030.80
1573.89
1573.89
846.18
1573.89
1573.89
1573.89
1055.42
1573.89
1573.89
1573.89
846.18
1573.89
1573.89

7.70

7.70
2407.76
1707.74
6490.55

2ND HALF

610.65-
1330.43-
47 .61-
816.89-
553.80-
639.96-
1183.05-
1183.05-
455.34-
1183.05-
1183.05-
1183.05-
664 _58-
1183.05-
1183.05-
1183.05-
455.34-
1183.05-
1183.05-
7.70-
7.70-
2407.76-
1707.74-
236.32-

PRELIM.

1253.95
.00
578.91
195.42
195.42
195.42
195.42
195.42
195.42
195.42
195.42
195.42
195.42
195.42
195.42
195.42
195.42
195.42
195.42
.00
-00
.00
-00
3127.12

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2020 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 12 EDGEWATER PARK COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2020 TAXES 2020 TAXES 2021 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 2,632 578,178,160 18,397,629.63 433,547.29 71,000.00 18,760,176.92 9,060,268.21 9,699,908.71 9,380,094.87
RAILROADS * 10 323,200 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 100 3.18 .08 .00 3.26 1.54 1.72 1.63

EXEMPTS * 118 83,402,400 .00 .00 .00 .00 5,461.33 5,461.33- .00



TAX RATES FOR
TAXING DISTRICT 12 EDGEWATER PARK
DESCRIPTION OF TAX
COUNTY TAX
COUNTY LIBRARY TAX
COUNTY OPEN SPACE TAX

DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX

THE YEAR OF 2020

SPECIAL
TAX CODE

MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE TX

LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX

TOTAL TAX RATE

SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........

FIRE DISTRICT 1

* STATE AID

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE

FO1

AO1

RATE
PER $100
-336
.030

.020

.075

.000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

FLAT TAX
AMOUNT
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7,533,000

FOR 2020

T OF EDGEWATER PARK
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09718720
NET TAXABLE
VALUE

7,149,800
442,274,800

2,000

COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON

7,149,800
442,276,800

2020 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
303,802,400

7,149,800
138,474,400

79
2,451

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND
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TAXING DISTRICT 12 EDGEWATER PARK
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SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2020 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 12 EDGEWATER PARK COUNTY 03 BURLINGTON
SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
FO1 RATABLES 2,631 191,199,760 387,135,000 279,500 578,055,260
RAI1LROAD 10 323,200 0 323,200
PUB UTIL 1 100 100
EXEMPTS 117 19,520,700 63,881,700 83,402,400



